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Spielbericht

6 Kachel Alfred
1012 Kuntze,Andreas
48 Frank,Thomas
25 Pfitzenreuter,Gerald
85 Seeboth,Paul
1020 Bachmann,Gerhard
1017 Meysing,Gerhard
29 Loffelholz,Christian

(c)CLM 2008-2023

1948
1984
1866
1827
1855
1835
1517
1631

Landesklasse West 2017/2018
Runde 8 Paarung 3 am 07. April 2019 09:00 Uhr

SC Rochade Leinefelde -

Randspringer Bad Salzungen

Bretf Pass-Nr

Name Ergebnis

Name

Pass-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:
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24
69
23
16

71
72
70

Essegern,Kurt
Hibschmann,Holger
Essegern,Uwe
Schulz,Tilo
Feldmann,Bernd
Roth,Ralf
Busch,Alexander
Aschenbach, Tobias

1964
1874
1892
1885
1806
1814
1768
1152



